
Title / SubTitle
  

Nom CAS Description Catégorie
1-OCTEN-3-OL AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
12-OXAHEXADECANOLID 6707-60-4 Sweet, Tenacious,

slightly Fruity and
musky, Powdery

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

2-ACETYL PYRAZINE 22047-25-2 Bread, Popcorn,
nut.

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

2-METHOXY-3-METHYL PYRAZINE 2847-30-5 Acre AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
2-METHYL PYRAZINE 109-08-0 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
ACETAL CD 29895-73-6 Floral Green,

Honey, Rosy
FLORAL

ACETANISOLE 100-06-1 FRUITY
ACETOPHENONE 98-86-2 Floral, Sweet,

sharp, Mimosa,
almond

FLORAL

ADOXAL 141-13-9 Aldehyde-floral,
Lily of the valley

ALDEHYDE

AGARWOOD EO 94350-09-1 Woody WOODY
ALLYL AMYL GLYCOLATE 67634-00-8 Fruity, Strong,

pineeeapple
FRUITY

ALLYL CYCLOHEXYL PROPIONATE 2705-87-5 Characteristic FRUITY
ALLYL HEPTANOATE 142-19-8 Green odour,

Metallic, Fruity
FRUITY

ALLYL HEXANOATE 123-68-2 FRUITY
ALLYL IONONE 79-78-7 Fruity FLORAL
ALPHA AMYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE 122-40-7 Sweet, floral, Fatty FLORAL
ALPHA HEXYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE
RSPO

FLORAL

AMBER CORE 139504-68-0 Woody WOODY
AMBER XTREM TM 476332-65-7 Animalic, Musk,

Woody, Spicy (litt.)
AMBERY-LEATHER

AMBERXAN 3738-00-9
6790-58-5

Ambre gris, woody
Sweet

AMBERY-LEATHER

AMBRAROME ABS. 73138-66-6 Amber AMBERY-LEATHER
AMBRETTE EO 8015-62-1 woody, Spicy, dry

fruits, Fatty
WOODY

AMBRETTOLIDE 28645-51-4 Powerful musk MUSKY-ANIMALIC
AMBRINOL 41199-19-3 Musky, animalic,

earthy
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

AMYL BENZOATE 2049-96-6 Agressive, Green,
Floral, Sweet

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

AMYL PHENYLACETATE 5137-52-0 Characteristic FRUITY
AMYL SALICYLATE (-N) 2050-08-0 Herbaceous,

Green, Floral
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
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AMYL SALICYLATE (ISO) 87-20-7 Herbaceous-Green,
Floral

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

AMYRIS EO HAITI Olfactive Families
ANGELICA ROOTS OIL SPICY
ANGELICA SEED 8015-64-3

84775-41-7
Spicy, Herbaceous AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ANIMALIS 1745-03 - Animalic AMBERY-LEATHER
ANISIC ALCOHOL 105-13-5 Characteristic FRUITY
ANISIC ALDEHYDE -

123-11-5
Characteristic,
Anisic

FRUITY

ANISYL ACETATE 104-21-2 Characteristic FRUITY
APPLEMATE 25225-08-5 Woody, Fresh herb FRUITY
AQUA PHORE 15149-10-7 Aqueous and

Animalic Powdery
undertones, Floral

FLORAL

ARTEMISA MAROCCO EO 84775-75-7 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
ASPIC EO 8016-78-2

84837-07-7
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

AURELIONE 88642-03-9
3100-36-5
2550-59-6

Characteristic MUSKY-ANIMALIC

AURIOL FLORAL
BAGDENOL 28219-61-6 Sandalwood with

rosy nuances
WOODY

BASIL GREEN EGYPT EO (LINALOL) 8015-73-4 Spicy, slightly
anisic

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

BAY EO 8006-78-8 Characteristic,
Spicy

SPICY

BEESWAX ABSOLUTE FLORAL
BENZALDEHYDE -

100-52-7
almond FRUITY

BENZOIC ACID 65-85-0 FRUITY
BENZOIN SIAM RES 50% DPG Olfactive Families
BENZOIN SIAM RESINOID P&N Olfactive Families
BENZYL ACETATE 140-11-4 Fruity, Floral,

Jasmine
FLORAL

BENZYL ACETONE 2550-26-7 FLORAL
BENZYL ALCOHOL FR 100-51-6 Floral FLORAL
BENZYL BENZOATE 120-51-4 Mild, Sweet,

Balsamic, Oily,
Herbal

FLORAL

BENZYL CINNAMATE 103-41-3 Balsamic FLORAL
BENZYL ISOBUTYRATE 103-28-6 Strong FLORAL
BENZYL LAURATE 140-25-0 Light FLORAL
BENZYL PHENYLACETATE 102-16-9 AMBERY-LEATHER
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BENZYL PROPIONATE 122-63-4 Sweet, Fruity,
Floral, Jasmine

FLORAL

BENZYL SALICYLATE 118-58-1 Mild, Sweet, Floral,
Balsamic

FLORAL

BENZYL TIGLATE 37526-88-8 FLORAL
BENZYL VALERIANATE 10361-39-4 Fruity FRUITY
BERGAMOT DECOLORISED FCR EO
AGRES CLEANED

89957-91-5
8007-75-8
68648-33-9

Fresh,
Characteristic,
Bergamot

CITRUS

BERGAMOT EO FCR 100% NAT 89957-91-5
8007-75-8
68648-33-9

Characteristic
Bergamot

CITRUS

BERGAMOT LOW BERGAPTEN 89957-91-5
8007-75-8
68648-33-9

Characteristic CITRUS

BERGAMOTE CRUDE ITALIA EO 89957-91-5
8007-75-8
68648-33-9

Characteristic
Bergamot, Fresh,
Green note

CITRUS

BIRCH RECTIFIED EO 8001-88-5 Smoky AMBERY-LEATHER
BLACK PEPPER MADAGASCAR EO 8006-82-4 Warm, Spicy,

terpenic
SPICY

BLACK PEPPER SCFE SPICY
BOAVONE 81786-73-4 Woody, Balsamic,

pine, Floral
WOODY

BODYGUARD Cosmetic Collection
BOISAMBRENE FORTE 58567-11-6 Characteristic WOODY
BOISIRIS 68845-00-1 Woody, Amber, Iris WOODY
BORNEOL CRISTALLISE (LAEVO) 507-70-0 Characteristic WOODY
BORNYL ACETATE (LAEVO) 5655-61-8

6626-35-3
WOODY

BROOM ABS P&N 90131-21-8
129316-65-0

Broom flower FLORAL

BUCCHU EO AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
BUTYL ACETATE 123-86-4 Fruity, pineapple FRUITY
BUTYL BUTYRATE 109-21-7 FRUITY
BUTYL BUTYRYL LACTATE 7492-70-8 FRUITY
BUTYL HYDROXYTOLUENE 128-37-0 - ADJUVANT
BUTYRIC ACID 107-92-6 Butter, Penetrating FRUITY
C06 HEXYL ALDEHYDE NATURAL 66-25-1 Aldehydic, Fatty

odour, Green,
Powerful

ALDEHYDE

C07 HEPTYL ALDEHYDE 111-71-7 ALDEHYDE
C08 OCTYL ALCOHOL 111-87-5 CITRUS
C08 OCTYL ALDEHYDE 124-13-0 ALDEHYDE
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

C09 NONYL ALDEHYDE 124-19-6 Waxy, Citrus,
Floral, Green

ALDEHYDE

C10 DECYL ALDEHYDE 112-31-2 Floral, Fatty ALDEHYDE
C11 MOA ALDEHYDE 19009-56-4 ALDEHYDE
C11 UNDECYLENIC ALDEHYDE 112-45-8 Powerful, Waxy,

Rose
ALDEHYDE

C110 UNDECYLIC ALDEHYDE 112-44-7 pleasant, Waxy,
Floral

ALDEHYDE

C12 LAURIC ALDEHYDE 112-54-9 Aldehydic, Floral,
Powerful, Bitter

ALDEHYDE

C12 MNA ALDEHYDE 110-41-8 Characteristic ALDEHYDE
C16 ALDEHYDE 77-83-8 Sweet, Fruity,

Strawberry
FRUITY

CABREUVA WOOD EO 68188-03-4 WOODY
CADE EO RECTIFIED 90046-02-9

8013-10-3
Smoky
Characteristic

AMBERY-LEATHER

CALAMUS P&N EO 8015-79-0
84775-39-3

Bitter, Aromatic WOODY

CAMOMILLE ROMAN EO 84649-86-5 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CAMPHRE RACEMIC 76-22-2 Camphorated AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CANANGA EO 68606-83-7 FLORAL
CANTONAL 5462-06-6 Sweet, Anis, Fruity,

Fennel, Floral
FLORAL

CARAWAY EO 8000-42-8
85940-31-4

Spicy, Aromatic SPICY

CARDAMOM SEED SCFE SPICY
CAROT SEED FRANCE 100% P&N EO 8015-88-1

84929-61-3
Powdery, Fruity,
earthy

SPICY

CARYOPHYLLENE ACETATE 57082-24-3 Woody, Spicy,
Amber

WOODY

CAS MUSC 33704-61-9 Musky, Woody,
Spicy, Floral

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

CASSIS BASE 345 BB - Green, Fruity,
Floral

FRUITY

CASSIS BUD ABS 68606-81-5 Fruity, sulfur,
Green

FRUITY

CASTOREUM ABS 80% ALC BENZ 100-51-6
8023-83-4

Characteristic MUSKY-ANIMALIC

CEDAR LEAF EO 100% P&N 8007-20-3
90131-58-1

Warm,
Camphorated

WOODY

CEDARWOOD ATLAS P&N EO 92201-55-3
8023-85-6

Woody, Sweet WOODY

CEDARWOOD CHINA EO 8000-27-9
85085-29-6

woody, Smoky,
Phenolic, Medicinal

WOODY

CEDARWOOD ON ORRIS V2 - Characteristic WOODY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

CEDARWOOD TEXAS EO 92201-55-3
91722-61-1

Woody,
Characteristic

WOODY

CEDARWOOD VIRGINIA EO 8000-27-9
85085-41-2

Woody WOODY

CEDRAMBER 19870-74-7 Woody, Ambregris WOODY
CEDRAT EO 93685-55-3

85085-28-5
68991-25-3

Characteristic,
cedrat, Green,
Citrus

CITRUS

CEDRAT EO DECOLORISED FCR
AGRES CLEANED

93685-55-3
85085-28-5
68991-25-3

Characteristic
cedrat, Green,
Zest

CITRUS

CEDRENE 469-61-4 WOODY
CEDRENE EPOXIDE ALPHA 13567-39-0 Woody, Powdery,

Patchouli,
Ambregris

WOODY

CEDRENOL 28131-03-0 WOODY
CEDROXYDE 71735-79-0 Characteristic WOODY
CEDRYL ACETATE 77-54-3 Woody, Cedar,

Vetiver
WOODY

CELERY EO 8015-90-5
89997-35-3

Characteristic,
penetrating, Spicy,
very Tenacious

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CELERY KETONE 3720-16-9 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CELESTOLIDE 13171-00-1 Characteristic MUSKY-ANIMALIC
CENTIROSE 67662-96-8 Floral, Tea rose,

Balsamic
FLORAL

CHAMOMILE BLUE EO 8002-66-2
84082-60-0

Herbaceous, Hay,
Tobacco

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CHAMPACA ABS RED 94333-99-0 Sweet, Fruity,
Magnolia, Rose,
Honey

FLORAL

CINNAMIC ACID 140-10-3 FRUITY
CINNAMIC ALCOHOL 104-54-1 Hyacinth FLORAL
CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE 104-55-2 Powerful,

Cinnamon, Sweet,
Spicy

SPICY

CINNAMON CHINA EO (CASSIA) 8007-80-5 Woody, Dry,
Almond

SPICY

CINNAMON EO CEYLAN 8015-91-6
84649-98-9

Spicy, Woody SPICY

CINNAMON LEAF EO 8015-91-6 Aromatic, Spicy SPICY
CINNAMYL ACETATE 103-54-8 Sugary, Balsamic,

Spicy, Fruity,
Cinnamon

FRUITY

CINNAMYL CINNAMATE 122-69-0 Balsamic FLORAL
CIS 3 HEXENOL 928-96-1 Intense, Green AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
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CIS 3 HEXENYL ACETATE 3681-71-8 Diffusive, Green,
Fruity, Banana

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS 3 HEXENYL BENZOATE 25152-85-6 Green, Aromatic,
herbal, woody

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS 3 HEXENYL METHYL CARBONATE 67633-96-9 Green, Floral,
Violet, Fruity

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS 3 HEXENYL SALICYLATE 65405-77-8 Green, Floral,
Balsamic

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS 3 HEXENYL TIGLATE 67883-79-8 Fresh, Green,
Floral, Fruity

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS 4 DECENAL 21662-09-9 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CIS JASMONE 488-10-8 Characteristic,

Jasmine
FLORAL

CIS-3-HEXENYL METHYL-2-
BUTYRATE

53398-85-9 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CIS-6-NONENAL 2277-19-2 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CISTUS ABS SIS 89997-74-0

8016-26-0
Amber, Woody,
Smoky, caramel

AMBERY-LEATHER

CISTUS EO 89997-74-0 Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER
CISTUS SPAIN ABS 100% P&N 89997-74-0 AMBERY-LEATHER
CITRAL 5392-40-5 Strong, Fresh,

Lemon, Citrus
CITRUS

CITRAL DIETHYL ACETAL 7492-66-2 CITRUS
CITRONELLA CHINA EO 8000-29-1 slightly Sweet,

Floral, Rosy,
lemon-like

CITRUS

CITRONELLAL 106-23-0 Fresh, Citrus,
Floral, Green,
Aldehydic

FLORAL

CITRONELLOL 95 7540-51-4
106-22-9
26489-01-0
1117-61-9

Characteristic,
Rose

FLORAL

CITRONELLOL LAEVO 7540-51-4 Perfumery very
fresh, light

FLORAL

CITRONELLYL ACETATE 150-84-5 Fresh, Rose and
Fruity, Geranium,
Lavander

FLORAL

CITRONELLYL BUTYRATE 141-16-2 Sweet, Floral-Rosy,
with lime nuances

FLORAL

CITRONELLYL FORMIATE 105-85-1 FLORAL
CITRONELLYL ISOBUTYRATE 97-89-2 FLORAL
CITRONELLYL NITRILE 51566-62-2 Fresh, Sweet,

Metallic, citrus,
Waxy, Green,
herbal

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

CITRONELLYL PROPIONATE 141-14-0 FLORAL
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

CITRONELLYL TIGLATE 24717-85-9 FLORAL
CIVET ABS 68916-26-7 Animalic, Peppery MUSKY-ANIMALIC
CLARY SAGE ABS 100% P&N 8016-63-5 AMBERY-LEATHER
CLARY SAGE EASTERN COUNTRIES
EO

8016-63-5 Ethereal, Amber AMBERY-LEATHER

CLARY SAGE FRANCE OIL AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CLEMENTINE 8008-31-9

84929-38-4
Characteristic,
Clementine, Fruity

CITRUS

CLONAL 2437-25-4 Citrus CITRUS
CLOVE BUD ABS 8000-34-8

84691-50-2
Spicy, Aromatic,
Woody, Sweet

SPICY

CLOVE BUD EO 8000-34-8
84961-50-2

Aromatic, Spicy SPICY

CLOVE LEAF EO 8000-34-8
84691-50-2
8015-97-2

Aromatic, Spicy SPICY

CLOVE TERPENES 87-44-5 SPICY
COCO MARSHMALLOW Cosmetic Collection
COCOA ABS (30% ETH) 64-17-5

84649-99-0
8002-31-1

Chocolate MUSKY-ANIMALIC

COFFEE OIL ARABICA 64-17-5
80650-00-0
8001-67-0

Characteristic,
coffee

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

COGNAC EO 8016-21-5 Wine Barrel, Fruity,
Tenacious

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

COPAIBA RECTIFIED P&N EO 8001-61-4 Woody WOODY
CORANOL 83926-73-2 FLORAL
CORIANDER EO 8008-52-4

84775-50-8
Sweet, Spicy SPICY

CORPS RACINE 2110-18-1 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
COSTUS OLIFFAC - Animalic, Cistus,

Leather,
Labdanum

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

COTTON CLOUD Cosmetic Collection
COUMARIN 91-64-5 Sweet, Fresh AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
COUMARONE 1646-26-0 Sweet, Coumarin AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
CREAMY WOOD LOWALL Cosmetic Collection
CUCUMBER NATPRO Olfactive Families
CUIR VITESSENCE - AMBERY-LEATHER
CUMIN EO 8014-13-9 Aromatic, Spicy SPICY
CUMINIC ALCOHOL 536-60-7 SPICY
CUMINIC ALDEHYDE 122-03-2 Aromatic, Anisic,

Spicy, Warm
SPICY

CURGIX 67845-46-9 CITRUS
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

CYCLAMEN ALDEHYDE 103-95-7 Floral, Fresh, Lily
of the valley,
Green

FLORAL

CYCLO HEXYL SALICYLATE 25485-88-5 Aromatic, Floral,
Balsamic

FLORAL

CYCLOPENTADECANONE - FLAKES 502-72-7 Sweet, Musky MUSKY-ANIMALIC
CYPRESS EO SPAIN 84696-07-1

8013-86-3
Fresh, Resinous,
rural, Woody

WOODY

CYPRIOL EO 91771-62-9 Woody, Sweet,
Spicy

WOODY

DAMASCENONE 23696-85-7 Plum, Fruity,
Floral, Rose-like

FLORAL

DAMASCENONE TOTAL (950) 23696-85-7 Fruity - Floral,
Rose, Plum, Baie
et odeur de
Tobacco

FLORAL

Damascol FLORAL
DAMASCONATE 35206-51-0 Fresh, Fruity,

Plum, pear, Apple,
Grapes

FRUITY

DAMASCONE ALPHA 24720-09-0 Floral-Fruity, rose,
blackcurrant

FLORAL

DAMASCONE BETA 23726-91-2 Fresh, Fruity,
Floral, Rose-like

FLORAL

DAMASCONE DELTA 57378-68-4
71048-82-3

Fruity,
blackcurrant,
Floral, Woody

FLORAL

DAVANA OIL 8016-03-3
91844-86-9

Fruity, Apricot,
Liquor, Hay

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

DELPHONE 4819-67-4 Floral, Fruity FLORAL
DELTA DECALACTONE 705-86-2 Coconut FRUITY
DELTA DODECALACTONE 713-95-1 Fruity, coconut,

Peach
FRUITY

DELTA OCTALACTONE 698-76-0 Floral, Fruity FRUITY
DELTA UNDECALATONE 710-04-3 Waxy, Fruity,

Peach, coconut
FRUITY

DELTA-3-CARENE 13466-78-9 Resinous, Fruity,
Sweet, Citrus

CITRUS

DEP (DIETHYL PHTALATE) 84-66-2 Mild odour ADJUVANT
DEWFRUIT TEC FRUITY
DI OCTYL ADIPATE 103-23-1 Odorless ADJUVANT
DIETHOXYETHANE (1,1
DIETHOXYETHANE)

105-57-7 FRUITY

DIETHYL MALONATE 105-53-3 Fruity, Green apple FRUITY
DIHYDRO ISOJASMONATE 37172-53-5 Characteristic,

Floral, Jasmine,
Rose

FLORAL
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

DIHYDROEUGENOL 2785-87-7 Spicy, floral ,
woody

SPICY

DIHYDROIONONE BETA 17283-81-7 Floral, violet,
Woody, Green

FLORAL

DIHYDROIONONE GAMMA 13720-12-2 Violet, Amber,
Floral

AMBERY-LEATHER

DIHYDROMYRCENOL 18479-58-8 Fruity, Fresh,
Citrus, Orange

CITRUS

DIHYDROTERPENYL ACETATE 58985-18-5 Herbal, Fruity,
Woody, pine

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

DIMETHYL ACETAL CITRAL 7549-37-3 CITRUS
DIMETHYL ANTHRANILATE 85-91-6 Floral, Bitter

orange flower,
Medicinale, Citrus

FLORAL

DIMETHYL BENZYL CARBINOL 100-86-7 Floral, Rose, Green FLORAL
DIMETHYL HEPTANOL 13254-34-7 Fresh, Floral,

Lavander, Citrus,
Woody

CITRUS

DIMETHYL PHENYL ETHYL CARBINOL 103-05-9 Floral, Rosy, Fresh,
Freesia

FLORAL

DIMETHYL PHENYL ETHYL CARBINYL
ACETATE

103-07-1 FLORAL

DIMETHYL SULFIDE 75-18-3 sulfur, vegetable AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
DIPHENYL OXYDE 101-84-8 Floral-Green,

Metallic
FLORAL

DIPROPYLENGLYCOL 25265-71-8 Odorless ADJUVANT
DMBC ACETATE 151-05-3 Characteristic FLORAL
DMBC BUTYRATE 10094-34-5 Fruity,Plum,

Sugary
FLORAL

DORINIA SA E - Strong, Rose FLORAL
DOWANOL TPNB 55934-93-5 Light ADJUVANT
DULCINYL 55418-52-5 FRUITY
DYNAMONE 89997-74-0

8016-26-0
Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER

DYNASCONE 10 56973-85-4 Fresh Green
Galbanum Earthy
Weedy pineapple
narcissus

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ELEMI EO 8023-89-0
9000-75-3

Fresh, Peppery,
Balsamic

WOODY

ELEMI RESINOIDE 50% TEC Olfactive Families
ELEVENOL 81782-77-6 Fresh, Green,

Floral, Violet
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

EPANOL 67801-20-1 Woody,
sandalwood Spicy

WOODY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

ESTRAGON OIL 8016-88-4
90131-45-6

Aromatic, Anisic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ETHYL 2 METHYLBUTYRATE 7452-79-1 Green, Strong AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
ETHYL ACETOACETATE 141-97-9 Ethereal Fruity,

Sweet, green
apple undertones

FRUITY

ETHYL BENZOATE 93-89-0 FRUITY
ETHYL BUTYRATE 105-54-4 FRUITY
ETHYL CAPRYLATE 106-32-1 Characteristic FRUITY
ETHYL CINNAMATE 103-36-6 Cinnamon, Honey,

Balsamic
FRUITY

ETHYL DECANOATE 110-38-3 Characteristic FRUITY
ETHYL HEPTANOATE 106-30-9 Fruity FRUITY
ETHYL HEXANOATE 123-66-0 FRUITY
ETHYL ISOBUTYRATE 97-62-1 FRUITY
ETHYL ISOVALERIANATE 108-64-5 Characteristic FRUITY
ETHYL LAURATE 106-33-2 FRUITY
ETHYL LINALOOL 10339-55-6 FLORAL
ETHYL LINALYL ACETATE 61931-80-4 Floral, Fruity,

Citrus, Fresh
FLORAL

ETHYL MALTOL 4940-11-8 Cotton candy,
caramel

FRUITY

ETHYL PELARGONATE 123-29-5 FLORAL
ETHYL PHENYLACETATE 101-97-3 Floral, Rose, Sweet FLORAL
ETHYL PROPIONATE 105-37-3 FRUITY
ETHYL ROSATE 35044-59-8 Fresh, damascone,

Rose, Apple notes
FLORAL

ETHYL SALICYLATE 118-61-6 Characteristic FLORAL
ETHYL TRANS-2-CIS-4
DECADIENOATE

3025-30-7 Fruity, pear FRUITY

ETHYL VANILLIN 121-32-4 Characteristic FRUITY
ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE 105-95-3 Musky MUSKY-ANIMALIC
EUCALYPTOL NATURAL EX-
EUCALYPTUS

470-82-6 Fresh,
Camphorated

FRUITY

EUCALYPTUS CITRIDIORA EO 85203-56-1 Lemon, eucalyptus FRUITY
EUCALYPTUS EO 8000-48-4 et

84625-32-1
Camphorated,
Fresh, eucalyptus

FRUITY

EUGENOL ACETATE 93-28-7 SPICY
FARNESENE 502-61-4 Woody, Green

vegetal
WOODY

FARNESOL SYNTHETIQUE 4602-84-0 WOODY
FENCHYL ACETATE 13851-11-1 WOODY
FENCHYL ALCOHOL 1632-73-1 WOODY
FENNEL SOFT EO Olfactive Families
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

FENUGREEK ABSOLUTE SPICY
FIG LEAF Cosmetic Collection
FILBERTONE G (1%TEC) 81925-81-7 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
FIR BALSAM RECO Olfactive Families
FLORALOZONE 67634-14-4

67634-15-5
Floral, Aldehyde,
Fresh, Marine

FLORAL

FLORALYN 8050-15-5 Balsamic, Woody,
Amber

ADJUVANT

FLORHYDRAL 125109-85-5 Floral, Green,
Fresh, Marine

FLORAL

FLOROPAL 5182-36-5 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
FLOWEROL 60 63500-71-0 Fresh, Sweet and

natural, floral note
FLORAL

FLOWERSHOP Cosmetic Collection
FOLIONE 111-12-6 Green, Leaf,

cucumber
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

FRAISTONE 6290-17-1 Fresh, Fruity,
Strawberry, Apple

FRUITY

FRANGIPANI ABS 92457-29-9 Sweet, Spicy, Hay,
Tobacco

FLORAL

FRANKINCENSE EO 89957-98-2
8016-36-2

Resinous, Woody,
Warm

WOODY

FRANKINCENSE EO PYROGENIC 89957-98-2 AMBERY-LEATHER
FRANKINCENSE RESINOID 100% P&N 8016-36-2

8050-07-5
Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER

FRESKOMENTHE 14765-30-1 FRUITY
FRUCTALATE roll-on

72903-27-6
Fruity, Rasberry,
Apple

FRUITY

FRUCTONE 6413-10-1 Fruity, Apple,
Woody, pine

FRUITY

FURANEOL 15% TEC 3658-77-3 Caramel FRUITY
FURFURYL MERCAPTAN 98-02-2 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
GAIAC ACETATE 94333-88-7 Woody, vetiver,

Balsamic
WOODY

GAIACOL 90-05-1 WOODY
GALBANUM EO 93165-40-3 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
GALBANUM RESINOID P&N 8023-91-4 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
GALBEX 183 - Green, galbanum,

floral
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

GAMMA DECALACTONE 706-14-9 Fruity, Peach FRUITY
GAMMA DODECALACTONE 2305-05-7 Fruity FRUITY
GAMMA HEPTALACTONE 105-21-5 FRUITY
GAMMA HEXALACTONE 695-06-7 MUSKY-ANIMALIC
GAMMA NONALACTONE / ALDEHYDE
C18

104-61-0 Fruity, coconut,
Cream

FRUITY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

GAMMA UNDECALACTONE /
ALDEHYDE C14

104-67-6 Peach, Fruity FRUITY

GAMMA VALEROLACTONE 108-29-2 FRUITY
GERANIOL EXTRA 106-24-1 Sweet, Floral, Rose FLORAL
GERANIUM EO CHINA 8000-46-2 Rosy, slightly

minty
FLORAL

GERANIUM EO EGYPT 8000-46-2 Rosy note, slightly
Mint

FLORAL

GERANYL ACETATE 105-87-3 Floral, Rose,
Sweet, Fruity

FLORAL

GERANYL ACETONE 689-67-8 Floral, Fresh, Rosy,
Light

FLORAL

GERANYL BUTYRATE 106-29-6 Floral, Rosy, Fruity FLORAL
GERANYL PROPIONATE 105-90-8 FLORAL
GERANYL TIGLATE 7785-33-3 FLORAL
GINGER CHINE EO 84696-15-1

8007-08-7
Aromatic, Spicy SPICY

GIVESCONE 57934-97-1 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
GLOBALIDE 100% (SYMRISE) 111879-80-2 Musky, Waxy,

slightly metallic
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

GLYCOLIERRAL 94087-23-7
68901-32-6

Floral, Fruity,
Green, Light

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

GRAPEFRUIT NATPRO Olfactive Families
GRAPEFRUIT PHASE C
DECOLORIZED

CITRUS

GRAPEFRUIT RECO. 100% NAT 94266-47-4 Characteristic,
Grapefruit

CITRUS

GRAPELIONE PURE 68921-97-1 FRUITY
GREEN TEA Cosmetic Collection
GREY AMBER TINCTURE 4% P/P - Characteristic,

Amber, Powdery
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

GRISALVA 68611-23-4 Ambergris,
Animalic, Powdery

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

GURJUM EO RECTIFIED 8030-55-5
93165-18-5

Woody WOODY

HAY ABS 100209-32-3 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
HELION 1205-17-0 Floral, Green FLORAL
HELIOTROPIN 50% DPG - Sweet, vanilla Olfactive Families
HELIOTROPIN NATURAL 50% TEC Natural molecules
HELYCHRISIUM ABS P&N FLORAL
HELYCHRISIUM FRANCE EO 8023-95-8

90045-56-0
Fruity, liquor, Hay AMBERY-LEATHER

HERBOXAN 54546-26-8 Fresh, Aromatic,
Green

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

HEXADECANOLIDE 109-29-5 Typically musky,
Sweet

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

HEXANOIC ACID (CAPROIC) 142-62-1 Sweaty, cheesy,
overripe-fruity
odor

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

HEXYL 2-METHYL BUTYRATE 10032-15-2 FLORAL
HEXYL ACETATE 142-92-7 Sweet, Fruity, pear FRUITY
HEXYL BENZOATE 6789-88-4 Balsamic MUSKY-ANIMALIC
HEXYL BUTYRATE 2639-63-6 FLORAL
HEXYL HEXANOATE 6378-65-0 FRUITY
HEXYL SALICYLATE 6259-76-3 Very mild, Sweet,

Herbaceous, Floral,
Dry bark with
green note

FLORAL

HONEY NATPRO Olfactive Families
HONEYCOMB ABS 91078-93-2

8012-89-3
Characteristic,
Honey

FLORAL

HYDRATROPIC ALDEHYDE 93-53-8 FLORAL
HYDRATROPIC ALDEHYDE DIMETHYL
ACETAL

90-87-9 Floral, Hyacinth,
Green, Mushroom

FLORAL

HYDROCARBORESINE 8016-26-0 Amber, Leather,
cistus/labdanum

AMBERY-LEATHER

HYDROXYCITRONELLAL 107-75-5 Floral, Lilac, Floral FLORAL
HYDROXYOL 107-74-4 Sweet, floral note,

Green
FLORAL

INDOFLOR 18096-62-3 Unpleasant FLORAL
INDOL 120-72-9 Animalic, Floral

when highly
diluted

FLORAL

INDOLENE (50% HR) 68527-79-7 Animalic, Floral,
Warm, Light

FLORAL

INONYL ACETATE 58430-94-7 Sweet, Fruity,
Woody with iris
notes

WOODY

INTRELEVEN ALDEHYDE 58296-81-4 Powerful, Rose,
citrus

ALDEHYDE

IONONE ALPHA 80% 127-41-3 Floral, Woody,
Fruity, Violet

WOODY

IONONE BETA 79-77-6
8013-90-9
14901-07-6

Floral, Fruity,
earthy, Iris

WOODY

IRISONE ALPHA (IONONE ALPHA) 127-41-3 Floral, violet, Iris,
Fruity

WOODY

IRIVAL - WOODY
IRONE ALPHA 79-69-6 Floral, Woody,

Powdery, Light
WOODY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

IROTYL 2983-37-1 Fruity, Iris AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
ISO MYRCETONE 54464-57-2 Woody, floral,

ambregris
WOODY

ISO MYRCETONE GAMMA 54464-57-2
68155-66-8
68155-67-9

Woody, Amber WOODY

ISOAMYL ACETATE 123-92-2 Fruity FRUITY
ISOAMYL ALCOOL 123-51-3 Strong, Ether,

heavy et Fatty
FRUITY

ISOAMYL BENZOATE 94-46-2 Balsamic FRUITY
ISOAMYL BUTYRATE 106-27-4 FRUITY
ISOAMYL ISOVALERATE 659-70-1 Characteristic FRUITY
ISOAMYL PHENYL ACETATE 102-19-2 Chocolate (litt.) FRUITY
ISOANANATE 68901-15-5 Green, Galbanum,

Fruity
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ISOBORNYL ACETATE 125-12-2 Sweet et
refreshing, Pine
needle

WOODY

ISOBORNYL CYCLOHEXANOL 3407-42-9 woody,
Sandalwood

WOODY

ISOBORNYL PROPIONATE 2756-56-1 WOODY
ISOBUTAVAN 20665-85-4 Sweet, vanilla

cream with white
chocolate efluves,
soda cream and a
note of apricot

FRUITY

ISOBUTYL PHENYLACETATE 102-13-6 FRUITY
ISOBUTYL SALICYLATE 87-19-4 Sweet, Herbal,

Floral
FLORAL

ISOCYCLOCITRAL 1335-66-6 Green, Aldehydic,
Herbal

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ISODAMASCONE 39872-57-6 FLORAL
ISOEUGENOL 97-54-1 Spicy Sweet SPICY
ISOEUGENYL ACETATE 93-29-8

5912-87-8
Fruity, Woody,
Balsamic

FRUITY

ISOJASMONE T 95-41-0 Jasmine, Celery-
like

FLORAL

ISOLONGIFOLANONE 23787-90-8 Woody, Patchouli WOODY
ISOMENTHONE 491-07-6 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
ISOPROPYL MYRISTATE 110-27-0 Almost odorless,

Oily, Fatty
ADJUVANT

ISORALDEINE CETONE ALPHA 127-51-5 WOODY
ISOVALERIC ALDEHYDE 590-86-3 Fruity FRUITY
JASMINE GRANDIFLORUM ABS 100%
P&N

8022-96-6
84776-64-7

Floral, Pleasant FLORAL
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

JASMINE SAMBAC ABS P%N 91770-14-8 Characteristic,
Jasmine, Floral

FLORAL

JAVANOL 198404-98-7 Sandalwood,
Creamy, Rosy,
Powerful

WOODY

JESSEMAL 38285-49-3
18871-14-2
39864-15-8
63270-14-4

Good jasmine note
rich and stable

FLORAL

JUNIPER BERRY EO P&N 8002-68-4 Rustic, Balsamic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
KANONE 28940-11-6 Fresh, marine,

Watermelon
FLORAL

KEPHALIS 36306-87-3 Amber, Woody Olfactive Families
KHARISMAL 24851-98-7 Characteristic,

Floral, Jasmine
FLORAL

KOHINOOL 862107-86-6
87118-95-4

Floral, Woody,
Powdery, Amber

WOODY

L-CARVONE 6485-40-1 Characteristic Mint FRUITY
LABDANUM ABS Olfactive Families
LABIENOXIME (10%) BL 81783-01-9 Green, Fruity,

Floral, Sulfuric
FRUITY

LACTONE OF CIS-JASMONE 70851-61-5 Floral, Jasmine FLORAL
LAUREL NOBLE P&N EO 8002-41-3 Aromatic, Spicy,

Characteristic
SPICY

LAVANDER ABS 90063-37-9 Lavander AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
LAVANDER CLONAL EO 8000-28-0 Lavander, Floral,

Herbaceous
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

LAVANDIN ABRIAL EO 8022-15-9 Characteristic,
lavander, slightly
camphorated

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

LAVANDIN GROSSO EO 8022-15-9
91722-69-9

Typical, Lavander
Camphorated

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

LEAF ACETAL 28069-74-1 Green, Leafy,
Green vegetable

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

LEMON & SAGE Cosmetic Collection
LEMON CRUDE EO 8008-56-8

84929-31-7
Characteristic CITRUS

LEMON DECOLORISED FCR EO
AGRES CLEANED

8008-56-8
84929-31-7

CITRUS

LEMON TERPENES 84929-31-7
68917-33-9

Characteristic,
Lemon, Green,
Citrus

CITRUS

LEMON TYPE IVORY COAST FLG 8008-56-8
84929-31-7

Lemon, Fresh CITRUS

LEMON WINTER EO ITALIA 8008-56-8
84929-31-7

Characteristic,
Lemon, Green,
Citrus

CITRUS
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

LEMONGRASS INDIA EO 8007-02-1
91844-92-7

CITRUS

LEMONILE 61792-11-8 Intense, Lemon,
Cologne

CITRUS

LIGEONAL 18127-01-0 Fresh, Floral, Lily
of the valley,
aqueous, Green

FLORAL

LIMBEROL 70788-30-6 Amber,
Sandalwood

WOODY

LIME DISTILLED MEXICO EO 8008-57-9 Citrus, Limette,
very zesty

CITRUS

LIME PERSIAN EO DEC FCR AGRES
CLEANED

8008-26-2
90063-52-8

Characteristic,
Limette

CITRUS

LINALOOL 78-70-6 Fresh, Floral,
Herbal, Rosewood,
Petitgrain

FLORAL

LINALOOL OXYDE 1365-19-1 Rural, earthy,
Camphorated,
Green

FLORAL

LINALYL ACETATE 115-95-7 Floral, Lavander,
Bergamot

FLORAL

LINALYL CINNAMATE 78-37-5 Floral, Sweet,
Spicy, Light

FLORAL

LINALYL FORMATE 115-99-1 FLORAL
LINALYL ISOBUTYRATE 78-35-3 Fruity, Lavander,

Woody
FLORAL

LINALYL PROPIONATE 144-39-8 Fruity, Citric, Floral FLORAL
LIQUORICE NATPRO Olfactive Families
LITSEA CUBEBA 68855-99-2

90063-59-5
Fresh, Citrus CITRUS

LOTUS FLOWER Cosmetic Collection
LOVAGE ROOTS EO 8016-31-7 Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER
LYSMAL 80-54-6 Fresh, Floral FLORAL
MAGNOLAN 27606-09-3 Characteristic FLORAL
MAGNOLIA LEAF EO 92457-18-6 FLORAL
MAJALOL 103694-68-4 Fresh, Sweet,

Intense floral, with
Lily of the valley
notes

FLORAL

MALTOL 118-71-8 Fruity, Caramel,
Strawberry

FRUITY

MANDARIN EO WATERWHITE 8008-31-9
84929-38-4

Characteristic
Mandarine, Fruity

CITRUS

MANDARIN GREEN ITALIA
DECOLORISED EO FLG

8008-31-9
84929-38-4

Characteristic
Green mandarine ,
Fruity

CITRUS
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

MANDARIN GREEN ITALIA EO FLG 8008-31-9 Characteristic,
Green mandarine,
zesty

CITRUS

MANDARIN RED EO 8008-31-9 Characteristic,
mandarine, Fruity

CITRUS

MANDARIN YELLOW ITALIA EO 8008-31-9 Citrus - Mandarine CITRUS
MANDARINAL 32048 S.A.E.F. - Fresh, Citrus,

Aldehydic,
Mandarine

CITRUS

MANDARINE ALDEHYDE (10%CE) 20407-84-5 Characteristic CITRUS
MANGO NATPRO Olfactive Families
MANZANATE 39255-32-8 Fruity, pineeapple,

Apple and cider
FRUITY

MARITIMA 38462-23-6 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
MASTIC ABS 100% P&N 61789-92-2

90082-82-9
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MATE ABS CTX 73296-98-7 Herbal, Gourmand WOODY
MATE CLEAR EXTRACT 977146-67-0 Tobacco, tea,

Herbaceous
WOODY

MAYOL 13828-37-0 Fresh, Sweet,
Floral, Lily of the
valley

FLORAL

MDJ (BHT FREE) 24851-98-7 Powerful, Floral,
Jasmine, Citrus

FLORAL

MELOLAL 106-72-9 Powerful, Green,
Melon, Cucumber

FRUITY

MENTHOL CRYSTALLISED NATURAL AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
METHOXY MELONAL 62439-41-2 Floral, aqueous,

Fruity melon
FLORAL

METHYL ANTHRANILATE - A-
TOCOPHEROL (AROMES)

134-20-3 Characteristic;
Fruity; Floral

FLORAL

METHYL ATRARATE 4707-47-5 Woody, phenolic WOODY
METHYL BENZOATE 93-58-3 FRUITY
METHYL CEDRYL KETONE (MCK)
COEUR SUPER

32388-55-9 Strong, Woody,
Musky, Amber

WOODY

METHYL CEDRYL KETONE (MCK)
REGULAR

32388-55-9 Strong, Woody,
Musky, Amber

WOODY

METHYL CINNAMATE 103-26-4 Characteristic SPICY
METHYL CYCLOPENTADECENONE 63314-79-4 Characteristic,

Musky, Powerful
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

METHYL DIANTILIS 5595-79-9 Spicy, vanilla,
Balsamic, Light

SPICY

METHYL EUGENOL 93-15-2 SPICY
METHYL HEPTANONE 541-85-5 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
METHYL HEPTENONE 110-93-0 Strong CITRUS

6-01-2026 17/27 PCW France

http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=28&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=32&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=30&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=614&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=615&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1249&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=217&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=616&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=192&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=216&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=209&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=617&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=220&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=306&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=805&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=222&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=224&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=224&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=619&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=620&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=308&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=308&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=310&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=310&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=621&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=139&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=622&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=623&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=625&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=626&controller=product


Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

METHYL ISO EUGENOL 6379-72-2 93-
16-3

Spicy SPICY

METHYL JASMONATE 39924-52-2 FLORAL
METHYL LAITONE (10%) 94201-19-1 FRUITY
METHYL NAPHTYL KETONE 93-08-3 Characteristic,

citrus, orange
FLORAL

METHYL OCTALACTONE WOODY
METHYL OCTINE CARBONATE 111-80-8 Green Floral,

Powerful Fruity
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

METHYL PAMPLEMOUSSE 67674-46-8 Citrus, Fruity,
Bitter, Green

CITRUS

METHYL PARACRESOL 104-93-8 Sharp FLORAL
METHYL PHENYLACETATE 101-41-7 Characteristic FLORAL
METHYL SALICYLATE 119-36-8 Medicinal,

Phenolic, Sweet
Aromatic

FRUITY

METHYLCYCLOPENTENOLONE 80-71-7
765-70-8

Sweet, caramel FRUITY

METHYLIONONE GAMMA 1335-46-2 127-
51-5

Floral, violet, Orris
note

WOODY

METHYLIONONE PURE 127-42-4 Woody, Floral,
Violet, Iris

WOODY

MIMOSA ABS P&N 93685-96-2
8031-03-6

Characteristic FLORAL

MINT ARVENSIS INDIA EO 68917-18-0 Minty
Characteristic

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MINT CITRATA EO 68917-15-7
85085-49-0

Mint, Lavander,
Lemon

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MINT NANA EO 8008-79-5 Fresh, Sugary,
minty, Green

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MINT PEPPERMINT EO 8006-90-4 Mint, Spicy AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
MINT SPEARMINT EO 80% 8008-79-5

84696-51-5
Fresh, minty,
Herbaceous

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MONOPROPYLENE GLYCOL 57-55-6 Characteristic ADJUVANT
MUGUET ALCOHOL 13351-61-6 Characteristic FLORAL
MUSCONE 541-91-3 Strong

characteristic
odour

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

MUSK 50 BB 1222-05-5
(musk)
120-51-4 (BB)

Characteristic,
Powerful, Musk

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

MUSK 50 DEP 1222-05-5
84-66-2

Characteristic,
Powerful, Musk

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

MUSK 50 DPG 1222-05-5
25265-71-8

Sweet, Musky MUSKY-ANIMALIC
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

MUSK 50 IPM 1222-05-5
110-27-0

Characteristic,
Powerful, Musk

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

MUSK C14 54982-83-1 Animalic, Musky MUSKY-ANIMALIC
MUSK KETONE 81-14-1 Sweet, Musky MUSKY-ANIMALIC
MUSK METHYL PROPIONATE MUSKY-ANIMALIC
MUVANONE IPM MUSKY-ANIMALIC
MYRALDEHYDE 37677-14-8 Fresh, Powerful,

Aldehydic, Citrus
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MYRCENE 123-35-3 Characteristic,
Balsamic

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MYRRH EO 100% P&N 8016-37-3
84929-26-0

Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

MYRRH RESINOID 8016-37-3 Basalmic, Woody,
moldy

WOODY

MYRTLE TUNISIA EO 8008-46-6 FRUITY
NARCISSUS ABS 8023-75-4

90064-26-9
Sweet, Floral,
Spicy

FLORAL

NAT BERGAMOTT'O Cosmetic Collection
NAT BUBBLE BATH Cosmetic Collection
NAT COCO SUNRISE Cosmetic Collection
NAT CREME BRULEE Cosmetic Collection
NAT GINSENG TEA Cosmetic Collection
NAT GOLDEN TAN Cosmetic Collection
NAT MADE IN GRASS' Cosmetic Collection
NAT MEDITERRANEAN STROLL Cosmetic Collection
NAT NATURAL ROSE Cosmetic Collection
NAT PEACH PIT Cosmetic Collection
NAT SICILY FLOWER Cosmetic Collection
NAT SWEET COCO Cosmetic Collection
NAT VERDAQUA Cosmetic Collection
NAT WILD STRAWBERRY Cosmetic Collection
NECTAROL - Honey FRUITY
NECTARYL 95962-14-4 FRUITY
NEO PATCHOULI 58096-46-1 Woody, Spicy WOODY
NEOFOLIONE AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
NEROL EXTRA 106-25-2 Floral FLORAL
NEROLI 100% EO 72968-50-4

8016-38-4
Fresh, Floral FLORAL

NEROLI PHASE OIL - Characteristic
Neroli, Powerful

FLORAL

NEROLI WATER NATPRO AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
NEROLIDOL SYNTHETIQUE 7212-44-4 Sweet, Floral,

Green, Woody
FLORAL
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

NEROLINE BROMELIA 93-18-5 Floral, orange
flower

FLORAL

NEROLINE YARA YARA 93-04-9 FLORAL
NEROLIONE 23911-56-0 FLORAL
NERYL ACETATE PUR 141-12-8 Floral, rose FLORAL
NOOTKATONE 4674-50-4 CITRUS
NOPYL ACETATE 128-51-8 WOODY
NUTMEG 100% P&N EO 8008-45-5

84082-68-8
Spicy, Sweet SPICY

NUTMEG ABS 8008-45-5
84082-68-8

Spicy, Powdery,
Milk, Zest, Woody

SPICY

OCIMENE 13877-91-3 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
OCTAHYDROCOUMARIN 4430-31-3 AMBERY-LEATHER
OCTALACTONE GAMMA 104-50-7 Characteristic

coconut odour
FRUITY

OPOPONAX EO 8021-36-1 WOODY
OPOPONAX RESINOID P&N 8021-36-1

9000-78-6
Characteristic WOODY

ORANGE BIGARAD COLD
DECOLORISED ITALIA

72968-50-4
68916-04-1

Characteristic,
Bitter orange

CITRUS

ORANGE BLOOD EO TORCHIO Olfactive Families
ORANGE BRASIL PERA 8008-57-9 Orange CITRUS
ORANGE FLOWER CONCRETE 8030-28-2 Warm, Floral,

slightly green
FLORAL

ORANGE FLOWER TUNISA ABS P&N 72968-50-4
8030-28-2

Characteristic,
Floral, Orange

FLORAL

ORANGE SOFT EO COLORLESS
ITALIA

8028-48-6 Citrus, orange CITRUS

ORANGE TAROCCO DECOLORISED
EO

8008-57-9 CITRUS

ORANGE TERPENES 8028-48-6
8008-57-9
68647-72-3

Characteristic,
Orange, Citrus

CITRUS

OREGANO BALKAN EO Olfactive Families
ORIVONE 16587-71-6 Characteristic WOODY
ORRIS BUTTER 15% IRONE 8002-73-1

90045-90-2
Woody, Chocolate-
Powdery

WOODY

OSMANTHUS CHINE ABS P&N 92347-21-2 Characteristic FLORAL
OSYROL 41890-92-0 Sandalwood,

Floral, Woody
WOODY

OTBCHA 88-41-5 Woody, Green,
Fruity

FRUITY

OXANE 59323-76-1 Fruity, exotic fruit,
Grapefruit

FRUITY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

OXYOCTALINE FORMATE 65405-72-3 Woody, Dry,
Green, Powerful

WOODY

PALMAROSA OIL INDE 8014-19-5 Rosy, Herbaceous,
Fatty

FLORAL

PARA-METHYL ACETOPHENONE 122-00-9 FLORAL
PARACRESOL 106-44-5 Phenolic FLORAL
PARACRESYL ACETATE 140-39-6 FLORAL
PARACRESYL PHENYLACETATE 101-94-0 Animalic, Cresylic,

Floral, Leather
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

PARACYMENE 99-87-6 Typical melon,
Amber

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

PARADISAMIDE 406488-30-0 Fruity, Fresh,
Grapefruit

FRUITY

PARMANTHEME 184011 - Green, Powdery,
floral

WOODY

PARSLEY SEEDS H.E 8000-68-8 Aromatic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
PATCHOULI LIGHT OIL 8014-09-3 Powerful

characteristic odor
WOODY

PENTADECANOLIDE 106-02-5 Powerful, Musky,
Herbal

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

PEONILE 10461-98-0 Floral, Fresh,
Geranium, Citrus

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

PERANAT 90397-38-9 Fruity, natural,
Pear-like

FRUITY

PERU BALSAM EO 8007-00-9 Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER
PERU BALSAM RESINOID - Balsamic, Vanillic AMBERY-LEATHER
PERU EO EXTRA 8007-00-9 Balsamic, Vanillic AMBERY-LEATHER
PETITGRAIN LEMON EO 8048-51-9 Typique, Petitgrain

lemon
FLORAL

PETITGRAIN MANDARIN EO 8014-17-3 FLORAL
PETITGRAIN PARAGUAY EO 8016-44-2 Fresh, Orange

flower-like
FLORAL

PHANTOLID PASTE 15323-35-0 MUSKY-ANIMALIC
PHENOXYETHYL ISOBUTYRATE 103-60-6 Sweet, Fruity,

Floral, Rose,
Honey-like

FLORAL

PHENYL HEXANAL 55066-49-4 Aldehyde, orange,
citrus

CITRUS

PHENYL HEXANOL 55066-48-3 Floral, Rose,
Geranium

FLORAL

PHENYLACETALDEHYDE DIMETHYL
ACETAL

101-48-4 Pleasant, Floral,
Green

FLORAL

PHENYLACETALDEHYDE EXTRA 122-78-1 Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER
PHENYLACETIC ACID 50% DPG 25265-71-8

103-82-2
Sweet, Honey,
Floral, rose,
Chocolatee

FRUITY
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

PHENYLETHYL ACETATE 103-45-7 Characteristic FLORAL
PHENYLETHYL ALCOHOL 60-12-8 Rosy FLORAL
PHENYLETHYL CINNAMATE 103-53-7 Characteristic FLORAL
PHENYLETHYL FORMATE 104-62-1 - FLORAL
PHENYLETHYL ISOBUTYRATE 103-48-0 Fruity, Floral,

Sugary
FLORAL

PHENYLETHYL METHYL ETHER 3558-60-9 Floral, Warm,
Jacinthe

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

PHENYLETHYL PHENYLACETATE 102-20-5 Characteristic FLORAL
PHENYLETHYL SALICYLATE 87-22-9 Sweet note, Rosy,

Sugary with
hyacinth notes.

FLORAL

PHENYLETHYL TIGLATE 55719-85-2 Green, Sweet,
Rose

FLORAL

PHENYLETHYLDIMETHYL CARBINOL 103-05-9 FLORAL
PHENYLETHYLISOAMYL ETHER 56011-02-0 Rose ; Hyacynth FLORAL
PHENYLPROPYL ALCOHOL 122-97-4 Characteristic FLORAL
PIMENTO BERRY EO 8006-77-7

84929-57-7
Spicy, Eugenol SPICY

PINE NEEDLES EO 8000-26-8
90082-75-0

Terpenic, Woody WOODY

PINE SIBERIA EO 8021-29-2 Characteristic,
Balsamic

WOODY

PINENE ALPHA 80-56-8
2437-95-8

Characteristic,
terpenic, Resinous

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

PINK PEPPER EXTRACT CO2 949495-68-5 Pepper, Fresh,
Floral

SPICY

PINOACETALDEHYDE 33885-51-7 Characteristic WOODY
PLICATONE 41724-19-0 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
POLYWOOD 107898-54-4 Sandalwood WOODY
PRECYCLEMONE B 52475-86-2

52474-60-9
Fresh, aldehydic,
Herbal, Warm

FLORAL

PRENYL ACETATE 400B 1191-16-8 FRUITY
PTBC HEXANOL 98-52-2 Woody, Pine-like,

Balsamic, camphor
WOODY

PTBCHA 32210-23-4 Floral, Fruity,
Woody Sweet

WOODY

QUINOLEINE BUTYL SECONDAIRE 65442-31-1 AMBERY-LEATHER
QUINOLEINE ISOBUTYL 103831
SYMRISE

68198-80-1 AMBERY-LEATHER

QUINOLEINE ISOBUTYL 2 - GIV. 65442-31-1 AMBERY-LEATHER
QUINOLEINE ISOBUTYL 54 SYMRISE -

65442-31-1
Castoreum,
Leather, earthy,
Oakmoss, Vetiver

AMBERY-LEATHER
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

QUINOLEINE ISOBUTYL IFF -
65442-31-1

Castoreum,
Leather, earthy,
Oakmoss, Vetiver

AMBERY-LEATHER

QUINOLEINE ISOPROPYL 135-79-5
6457-30-3

Green, diffusive,
Tenacious, Leather

AMBERY-LEATHER

RASPBERRY KETONE 5471-51-2 Fruity, Sweet FRUITY
RASPBERRY KETONE METHYL ETHER 104-20-1 Fruity, Rasberry

(litt.)
FRUITY

RASPBERRY ROUGE LOWALL Cosmetic Collection
RESEDA BODY 67633-94-7 Characteristic FLORAL
RHODINOL SYNTHETIQUE - Characteristic,

Rosy
FLORAL

RHUBOFIX 41816-03-9 FRUITY
RHUBOXAN 82461-14-1 Green, Grapefruit,

Tangy, Rhubarb
FRUITY

RHUMACETAL 1670-47-9 FRUITY
RIBES MERCAPTAN (1% DPG) - FRUITY
ROSACETOL 90-17-5 Rose FLORAL
ROSALVA 13019-22-2 Characteristic FLORAL
ROSE BULGARY EO 8007-01-0

90106-38-0
Rosy FLORAL

ROSE COMPLEMENT NATURAL - Pleasant, floral,
Fruity

FLORAL

ROSE OXIDE 70.30 16409-43-1 Herbal-Green,
Floral-Fruity,
Herbal-Citrus

FLORAL

ROSE OXIDE 90.10 16409-43-1 Diffusive, Rose top
note

FLORAL

ROSE OXIDE LAEVO 16409-43-1 Diffusive, Rose top
note

FLORAL

ROSE PETAL Cosmetic Collection
ROSE PYRAN 60335-71-9 Floral, Rosy,

Geranium, Green
FLORAL

ROSE TURKEY ABS 8007-01-0
90106-38-0

Floral, pleasant,
Rosy

FLORAL

ROSE WATER NATPRO FLORAL
ROSEMARY EO TUNISIA P&N 8000-25-7

84604-14-8
Rural,
Camphorated,
eucalyptus

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

ROSEWOOD OIL WOODY
SAFRANAL 116-26-7 Characteristic SPICY
SAGE OFFICINALIS EO 8022-56-8 thujone,

eucalyptus,
rosemary, sage

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

SAKURA BLOSSOM Cosmetic Collection
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Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

SANDAL AUSTRO NEW CALEDONIA
EO

8006-87-9
91845-48-6

Woody, Warm WOODY

SANDAL CORE 28219-60-5 Strong,
Sandalwood, Floral

WOODY

SANDAL SPICATUM AUSTRALIA EO 8024-35-9 Characteristic,
woody, Sweet,
Warm

WOODY

SANDALSOFT 65113-99-7 Warm, persistent,
Sandalwood

WOODY

SANTAL ALBUM EO 8006-87-9
84787-70-2

Sweet, Woody,
Tenacious

WOODY

SCATOLE 1% IPM 83-34-1 Animalic,
Tenacious,
Powerful, civet

MUSKY-ANIMALIC

SCENTENAL 86803-90-9 Green, earthy,
ozonic

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

SCLAREOLATE 319002-92-1 AMBERY-LEATHER
SCLAREOLIDE 564-20-5 AMBERY-LEATHER
SO CLEAN Cosmetic Collection
SO FRENCH Cosmetic Collection
SOLUBILISANT LRI 9038-95-3 Characteristic ADJUVANT
SOUR CHERRY NATPRO FRUITY
SPARKLING PEACH Cosmetic Collection
SPICY VANILLA Cosmetic Collection
SPIRAMBRENE 121251-67-0 Woody, Amber,

Dry, Bitter
WOODY

SPRING BOUQUET LOWALL Cosmetic Collection
STIGEMONE 22457-23-4 Green - Leaf -

Fresh
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

STYRALLYL ACETATE 93-92-5
29759-11-3

Green, Fuity,
Floral, Fresh,
Gardenia

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

STYRALLYL PROPIONATE 120-45-6 Fresh-Green,
Aromatic, Fruity-
Floral

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

STYRAX EO PYROGENIC ST/SB 8046-19-3 Strong, Powerful,
Characteristic

AMBERY-LEATHER

STYRAX EO VULCAIN 8046-19-3 Balsamic, Woody AMBERY-LEATHER
STYRAX RESINOID 100% P&N 8046-19-3

94891-28-8
Characteristic AMBERY-LEATHER

SUEDERAL LT 2010/2020 - Leather AMBERY-LEATHER
SULFUROL 137-00-8 fatty cooked beef

juice
FRUITY

SYRINGA ALDEHYDE (50%) 104-09-6 FLORAL
SYVERTAL 4359-47-1 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

6-01-2026 24/27 PCW France

http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=299&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=299&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=320&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=297&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=268&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=172&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=711&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=712&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=713&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=714&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1314&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1313&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=715&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1251&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1309&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1305&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=716&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=1303&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=270&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=272&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=274&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=309&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=313&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=311&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=717&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=718&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=719&controller=product
http://www.directpcw.com/index.php?id_product=720&controller=product


Title / SubTitle
Nom CAS Description Catégorie

TAGETE EGYPT EO 8016-84-0 Fruity, Bitter,
Herbaceous,
earthy

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TAGETE ESSENCE MADAGASCAR AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
TANGERINE EO DISTILLED - Characteristic CITRUS
TEA TREE AUSTRALIA EO 68647-73-4 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
TERPENYL ACETATE 80-26-2 Herbal (litt.) AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
TERPINENE ALPHA 99-86-5 Refreshing, Lemon FLORAL
TERPINEOL PG 8000-41-7 Lilac FLORAL
TERPINOLENE 586-62-9 Pine, Citrus FLORAL
TETRAHYDROFLOROL 78-69-3

18479-57-7
Floral, Sweet,
Citrus

FLORAL

TETRAHYDROGERANIOL 106-21-8 Fresh, Floral, Waxy
Dry, Rose

FLORAL

TETRAHYDROGERANYL ACETATE 20780-49-8 Rose, Fruity,
Aldehydic, Waxy

FLORAL

TETRAHYDROLINALOOL 78-69-3 Sweet, Floral FLORAL
TETRAHYDROMYRCENOL 18479-57-7 Fresh, Lemon,

Sweet, with orange
undertone

FLORAL

THYME ABS 100% NAT Olfactive Families
THYME WHITE P&N EO 8007-46-3 Thyme, Aromatic,

Strong
AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

THYMOL 89-83-8 Spicy, thyme,
medicinal

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TIMBER SOFT 70788-30-6 Powdery-Woody,
Amber

WOODY

TOBACAROL 1209-61-6 WOODY
TOCOPHEROL ALPHA 100%
NATURAL

Olfactive Families

TOLU BALSAM COLORLESS - Balsamic AMBERY-LEATHER
TOLU BAUME RESINOIDE - - AMBERY-LEATHER
TONALID 1506-02-1

21145-77-7
Musky, Warm MUSKY-ANIMALIC

TONKA BEAN ABS 8024-04-2
90028-06-1

Aromatic, Spicy,
Sweet

AMBERY-LEATHER

TOSCANOL 16510-27-3 Anisic, Green,
Liquoreuse,
Herbaceous

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TRANS 2 CIS 6 NONADIENAL 557-48-2 Green, Powerful,
Fruity

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TRANS 2 CIS 6 NONADIENOL 28069-72-9 Cucumber ou
Violet

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TRANS 2 DODECENAL 20407-84-5 ALDEHYDE
TRANS 2 HEXENOL 2305-21-7

928-95-0
Fruity, Green,
Leafy

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
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TRANS 2 HEXENYL ACETATE 2497-18-9 Fresh, Fruity,
Green

FRUITY

TRANS 2 NONENAL 18829-56-6 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
TRANS 4 DECENAL 65405-70-1 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
TRIACETIN 102-76-1 Fatty ADJUVANT
TRIETHYL CITRATE 77-93-0 Odorless ADJUVANT
TRIETHYL CITRATE NATURAL ADJUVANT
TRIMOFIX 28371-99-5

144020-22-4
Characteristic WOODY

TRISAMBER 338735-71-0
351343-77-6

Very powerful,
Woody, Amber

WOODY

TRITAL 68039-49-6 Fresh, Green,
Herbal

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

TUBEROSE ABS 94334-35-7 Characteristic FLORAL
TURMERIC LEAF OIL SPICY
TURMERIC ROOT OIL WOODY
UNDECATRIENE 16356-11-9 Galbanum; Green AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
VANILLA TYPE ABS Characteristic FRUITY
VANILLA VELVET LOWALL Cosmetic Collection
VANILLE ABSOLUE MADAGASCAR FRUITY
VANILLIN 121-33-5 Characteristic,

vanilla
FRUITY

VANITROPE 94-86-0 Vanillin FRUITY
VELOUTONE 990257 65443-14-3 Characteristic MUSKY-ANIMALIC
VELVIONE 37609-25-9 Musk, Metallic,

Powdery, Light
MUSKY-ANIMALIC

VERATRIQUE ALDEHYDE 120-14-9 FRUITY
VERDOL 13491-79-7 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
VERDYL ACETATE 5413-60-5 Powerful,

Herbaceous,
Green, Fruity,
Fresh, Woody

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

VERDYL PROPIONATE 68912-13-0
17511-60-3

Powerful,
Herbaceous-Green,
Fruity, Fresh,
Woody

FLORAL

VERNALDEHYDE 66327-54-6 AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
VEROTYL II 2556-10-7

122-71-4
Floral, Rose,
Hyacinth, Green,
Fresh

FLORAL

VETIKOLACETATE 68083-58-9 WOODY
VETIMOSS WOODY
VETIVER HAITI EO 8016-96-4

84238-29-9
Woody,
Characteristic

WOODY

VETIVER JAVA EO 8016-96-4 Soft, persistent WOODY
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VETYVER TERPENES 68917-65-7 Woody, Terpenic WOODY
VETYVERYLE ACETATE (ACETATE DE
VETYVER)

117-98-6 Characteristic WOODY

VIOLET LEAF EGYPT ABS P&N 8024-08-6
90147-36-7

Green, Floral,
Woody

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

VIOLETONE COEUR 127-51-5 Woody, Orris,
Tobacco

WOODY

VIOLETTYNE (MIP) 166432-52-6 Green, Fruity,
Strong note of
Violet

AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

VIOLIFF 87731-18-8 Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN
WHITE HONEY - Characteristic,

Honey, Sweet
WOODY

WHITE TEA Cosmetic Collection
WORMWOOD EO 8008-93-3

84929-19-1
Characteristic AROMATIC-HERBAL-GREEN

YLANG YLANG 1 100% P&N EO 8006-81-3
83863-30-3

Floral, Jasmine FLORAL

YLANG YLANG 2 EO 68606-83-7
8006-81-3
83863-30-3

Floral, Jasmine FLORAL

YLANG YLANG 3 100% P&N EO 8006-81-3 Floral, Light,
Powerful and Fresh

FLORAL

YLANG YLANG EXTRA P&N EO 8006-81-3 Floral, Jasmine FLORAL
YUZU TYPE - CITRUS
ZINGERONE 122-48-5 Sweet, Spicy,

slightly animalic,
Balsamic, vanillic

SPICY
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